• Designed to withstand the rigors of mobile
computing applications
• Integrated Bluetooth™ module for peer-to-
peer communication up to 30 feet (optional)
• Integrated 3 track magnetic card reader
(optional)
• Easy to load and to wear: lightweight belt
loop system included

ETL Listed, control # 3046813
IEC 68 certified
Ordering Information:
Printer:
78118I1 S3500T with RS-232 and IrDA Interface
(US Style Adapter)
78118I2 change last digit to 2 for Euro style Adapter
78118I4 change last digit to 4 for UK style Adapter
[ ] add “R” for 3-track MCR (e.g. 78118I2R)
[ ] add “-S” for smart card reader
(e.g. 78118I2R-S)
[ ] add “-1” for Bluetooth option (e.g. 78118I2-1)
Accessories:
151131 Power Adapter, 12-16 VDC input vehicle
adapter
756998 Belt Loop System (included as standard)